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Bus 63 North Point Ferry - Stanley Market Go to website

Direction
[Ctb] Stanley Village — [Ctb] North Point Ferry Pier

45 stops

Open route schedule

[Ctb] Stanley Village

[Ctb] Stanley Plaza

[Ctb] Chun MA House MA Hang Estate, Cape Road

[Ctb] Koon MA House MA Hang Estate, Cape Road

[Ctb] Kwun YAM Temple, Cape Road

[Ctb] Cypresswaver Villas, Cape Road

[Ctb] Cape Drive, Cape Road

[Ctb] Horizon Drive, Chung HOM KOK Road

[Ctb] Chung HOM KOK Fire Station, Chung HOM KOK 
Road

[Ctb] 11 Chung HOM KOK Road, Chung HOM KOK Road

[Ctb] Headland Road, Repulse BAY Road

[Ctb] 102 Repulse BAY Road, Repulse BAY Road

[Ctb] 90 Repulse BAY Road, Repulse BAY Road

[Ctb] Repulse BAY Villa, Repulse BAY Road

[Ctb] Repulse BAY Beach, Repulse BAY Road

[Ctb] Belleview Drive, Repulse BAY Road

[Ctb] Island Road, Repulse BAY Road

[Ctb] Manhattan Tower, Repulse BAY Road

[Ctb] Ming WAI Gardens, Repulse BAY Road

[Ctb] Monte Verde, Repulse BAY Road

[Ctb] 16 Repulse BAY Road, Repulse BAY Road

Route schedule
[Ctb] Stanley Village — [Ctb] North Point Ferry Pier

Monday 07:00

Tuesday 07:00

Wednesday 07:00

Thursday 07:00

Friday 07:00

Saturday 07:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: [Ctb] Stanley Village

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min
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[Ctb] THE Brentwood, Repulse BAY Road

[Ctb] TAI TAM Reservoir Road, Wong NAI Chung GAP 
Road

[Ctb] Hong Kong Tennis Centre, Wong NAI Chung GAP 
Road

[Ctb] Woodland Heights, Wong NAI Chung GAP Road

[Ctb] Marymount Primary School, TAI Hang Road

[Ctb] Mount Butler Road, TAI Hang Road

[Ctb] Jardine'S Lookout Garden Mansion, TAI Hang Road

[Ctb] Perkins Road, TAI Hang Road

[Ctb] Swiss Towers, TAI Hang Road

[Ctb] Loong Fung Terrace, TAI Hang Road

[Ctb] Trafalgar Court, TAI Hang Road

[Ctb] C. C. Lodge, TAI Hang Road

[Ctb] True Light Middle School OF HK, TAI Hang Road

[Ctb] LI Kwan Avenue, TAI Hang Road|[Kmb] LI Kwan 
Avenue

[Ctb] Fontana Gardens, TAI Hang Road|[Kmb] Fontana 
Gardens

[Ctb] Hong Kong Central Library, Moreton Ter-
race|[Kmb+Ctb] Hong Kong Central Library/<Br>Hong 
Kong Central Library, Moreton Terrace|[Kmb] Moreton 
Terrace

[Ctb] Pennington Street|[Kmb] Pennington Street

[Ctb] Victoria Park, Causeway Road|[Kmb+Ctb] Victoria 
Park/<Br>Victoria Park, Causeway Road|[Kmb] Victoria 
Park

[Ctb] Ngan MOK Street, King'S Road|[Kmb+Ctb] Ngan 
MOK Street/<Br>Ngan MOK Street, King'S Road|[Kmb] 
Ngan MOK Street

[Ctb] 7 Seas Shopping Centre, King'S Road|[Kmb+Ctb] 
7 Seas Shopping Centre/<Br>7 Seas Shopping Centre, 
King'S Road|[Kmb] 7 Seas Shopping Centre

[Ctb] TIN Chong Street, King'S Road|[Kmb+Ctb] TIN 
Chong Street/<Br>Tin Chong Street, King'S Road|[Kmb] 
TIN Chong Street



[Ctb] Tong Shui Road, King'S Road|[Kmb+Ctb] Tong Shui 
Road/<Br>Tong Shui Road, King'S Road

[Ctb] SUN Beam Theatre, SHU KUK Street

[Ctb] North Point Ferry Pier



Direction
[Ctb] North Point Ferry Pier — [Ctb] Stanley Village

48 stops

Open route schedule

[Ctb] North Point Ferry Pier

[Ctb] KAM Hong Street, King'S Road|[Kmb+Ctb] KAM 
Hong Street/<Br>Kam Hong Street, King'S Road

[Ctb] Metropole Building, King'S Road|[Kmb+Ctb] Metro-
pole Building/<Br>Metropole Building, King'S Road

[Ctb] Mary Court, King'S Road|[Kmb+Ctb] Mary 
Court/<Br>Mary Court, King'S Road|[Kmb] Mary Court

[Ctb] NEW Trend Plaza, King'S Road|[Kmb+Ctb] NEW 
Trend Plaza/<Br>New Trend Plaza, King'S Road

[Ctb] Fortress Hill Station, King'S Road|[Kmb+Ctb] 
Fortress Hill Station/<Br>Fortress Hill Station, King'S 
Road|[Kmb] Fortress Hill Station

[Ctb] Tsing Fung Street, King'S Road|[Kmb+Ctb] Tsing 
Fung Street/<Br>Tsing Fung Street, King'S Road|[Kmb] 
Tsing Fung Street

[Ctb] Queen'S College, Causeway Road|[Kmb] Queen'S 
College

[Ctb] Irving Street

[Ctb] ST. Paul'S Hospital, Tung LO WAN Road|[Kmb+Ctb] 
ST. Paul'S Hospital/<Br>St. Paul'S Hospital, Tung LO 
WAN Road|[Kmb] ST. Paul'S Hospital

[Ctb] Fontana Gardens, TAI Hang Road|[Kmb] Fontana 
Gardens

[Ctb] Illumination Terrace, TAI Hang Road|[Kmb] Illumina-
tion Terrace

[Ctb] Serenade, TAI Hang Road

[Ctb] Morengo Court, TAI Hang Road

[Ctb] Wang Fung Terrace, TAI Hang Road

[Ctb] Loong Fung Terrace, TAI Hang Road

[Ctb] Swiss Towers, TAI Hang Road

[Ctb] Buddhist LI KA Shing Home FOR Elderly, TAI Hang 
Road

[Ctb] Perkins Road, TAI Hang Road

Route schedule
[Ctb] North Point Ferry Pier — [Ctb] Stanley Village

Monday 06:00

Tuesday 06:00

Wednesday 06:00

Thursday 06:00

Friday 06:00

Saturday 06:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: [Ctb] North Point Ferry Pier

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min
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[Ctb] Broadwood Road, TAI Hang Road

[Ctb] Mount Butler Road, TAI Hang Road

[Ctb] Elegant Court, TAI Hang Road

[Ctb] TAI Hang Road, Wong NAI Chung GAP Road

[Ctb] Hong Kong Tennis Centre, Wong NAI Chung GAP 
Road

[Ctb] Wong NAI Chung Reservoir Park, Wong NAI Chung 
GAP Road

[Ctb] Royal Garden, Repulse BAY Road

[Ctb] Monte Verde, Repulse BAY Road

[Ctb] Manhattan Tower, Repulse BAY Road

[Ctb] Island Road, Repulse BAY Road

[Ctb] Belleview Drive, Repulse BAY Road

[Ctb] Repulse BAY Beach, Repulse BAY Road

[Ctb] Repulse BAY Towers, Repulse BAY Road

[Ctb] 127 Repulse BAY Road, Repulse BAY Road

[Ctb] Headland Road, Repulse BAY Road

[Ctb] 11 Chung HOM KOK Road, Chung HOM KOK Road

[Ctb] Chung HOM KOK Fire Station, Chung HOM KOK 
Road

[Ctb] Cape Road, Chung HOM KOK Road

[Ctb] Cape Drive, Cape Road

[Ctb] Kwun YAM Temple, Cape Road

[Ctb] Lung TAN House Lung YAN Court, Cape Road

[Ctb] Chun MA House MA Hang Estate, Cape Road

[Ctb] Stanley Plaza

[Ctb] Stanley Village, Stanley Village Road

[Ctb] Hong Kong SEA School, Tung TAU WAN Road

[Ctb] ST. Stephen'S College, Tung TAU WAN Road

[Ctb] Stanley Prison, Tung TAU WAN Road



[Ctb] ST. Stephen'S College, Tung TAU WAN Road

[Ctb] Stanley Village



Direction
[Ctb] Stanley Prison, Tung TAU WAN Road — [Ctb] North 
Point Ferry Pier

47 stops

Open route schedule

[Ctb] Stanley Prison, Tung TAU WAN Road

[Ctb] ST. Stephen'S College, Tung TAU WAN Road

[Ctb] Stanley Village

[Ctb] Stanley Plaza

[Ctb] Chun MA House MA Hang Estate, Cape Road

[Ctb] Koon MA House MA Hang Estate, Cape Road

[Ctb] Kwun YAM Temple, Cape Road

[Ctb] Cypresswaver Villas, Cape Road

[Ctb] Cape Drive, Cape Road

[Ctb] Horizon Drive, Chung HOM KOK Road

[Ctb] Chung HOM KOK Fire Station, Chung HOM KOK 
Road

[Ctb] 11 Chung HOM KOK Road, Chung HOM KOK Road

[Ctb] Headland Road, Repulse BAY Road

[Ctb] 102 Repulse BAY Road, Repulse BAY Road

[Ctb] 90 Repulse BAY Road, Repulse BAY Road

[Ctb] Repulse BAY Villa, Repulse BAY Road

[Ctb] Repulse BAY Beach, Repulse BAY Road

[Ctb] Belleview Drive, Repulse BAY Road

[Ctb] Island Road, Repulse BAY Road

[Ctb] Manhattan Tower, Repulse BAY Road

[Ctb] Ming WAI Gardens, Repulse BAY Road

[Ctb] Monte Verde, Repulse BAY Road

[Ctb] 16 Repulse BAY Road, Repulse BAY Road

[Ctb] THE Brentwood, Repulse BAY Road

Route schedule
[Ctb] Stanley Prison, Tung TAU WAN Road — [Ctb] North 
Point Ferry Pier

Monday 06:30-19:30

Tuesday 06:30-19:30

Wednesday 06:30-19:30

Thursday 06:30-19:30

Friday 06:30-19:30

Saturday 06:30-19:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: [Ctb] Stanley Prison, Tung TAU WAN Road

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min
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[Ctb] TAI TAM Reservoir Road, Wong NAI Chung GAP 
Road

[Ctb] Hong Kong Tennis Centre, Wong NAI Chung GAP 
Road

[Ctb] Woodland Heights, Wong NAI Chung GAP Road

[Ctb] Marymount Primary School, TAI Hang Road

[Ctb] Mount Butler Road, TAI Hang Road

[Ctb] Jardine'S Lookout Garden Mansion, TAI Hang Road

[Ctb] Perkins Road, TAI Hang Road

[Ctb] Swiss Towers, TAI Hang Road

[Ctb] Loong Fung Terrace, TAI Hang Road

[Ctb] Trafalgar Court, TAI Hang Road

[Ctb] C. C. Lodge, TAI Hang Road

[Ctb] True Light Middle School OF HK, TAI Hang Road

[Ctb] LI Kwan Avenue, TAI Hang Road|[Kmb] LI Kwan 
Avenue

[Ctb] Fontana Gardens, TAI Hang Road|[Kmb] Fontana 
Gardens

[Ctb] Hong Kong Central Library, Moreton Ter-
race|[Kmb+Ctb] Hong Kong Central Library/<Br>Hong 
Kong Central Library, Moreton Terrace|[Kmb] Moreton 
Terrace

[Ctb] Pennington Street|[Kmb] Pennington Street

[Ctb] Victoria Park, Causeway Road|[Kmb+Ctb] Victoria 
Park/<Br>Victoria Park, Causeway Road|[Kmb] Victoria 
Park

[Ctb] Ngan MOK Street, King'S Road|[Kmb+Ctb] Ngan 
MOK Street/<Br>Ngan MOK Street, King'S Road|[Kmb] 
Ngan MOK Street

[Ctb] 7 Seas Shopping Centre, King'S Road|[Kmb+Ctb] 
7 Seas Shopping Centre/<Br>7 Seas Shopping Centre, 
King'S Road|[Kmb] 7 Seas Shopping Centre

[Ctb] TIN Chong Street, King'S Road|[Kmb+Ctb] TIN 
Chong Street/<Br>Tin Chong Street, King'S Road|[Kmb] 
TIN Chong Street

[Ctb] Tong Shui Road, King'S Road|[Kmb+Ctb] Tong Shui 
Road/<Br>Tong Shui Road, King'S Road



[Ctb] SUN Beam Theatre, SHU KUK Street

[Ctb] North Point Ferry Pier

63 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hong Kong

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


